Rev
Features
n Unidirectional ESD protection of one line
n Max. peak pulse power: PPP = 330 W at tp = 8/20 µs
n Low clamping voltage: VCL = 20 V at IPP = 18 A
n Ultra low leakage current: IRM < 700 nA
n ESD protection > 23 kV
n IEC 61000-4-2, level 4 (ESD)

HE 1.50 1.70 0.059 0.067
L 0.15 0.25 0.006 0.010
Ordering information
   Order code Marking Package   Baseqty Deliverymode
     PESD5V0S1UB N2 SOD-523
     PESD12VS1UB    N3 SOD-523
     PESD15VS1UB    N4 SOD-523
     PESD24VS1UB    N5 SOD-523
     PESD3V3S1UB N1 SOD-523 3000 Tape and reel
3000 Tape and reel
3000 Tape and reel
3000 Tape and reel
3000 Tape and reel